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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice B 
  5 AB Hoytts Devil With A Blue Dress. WS65528203. Doberman Pinschers 
 6/10/2019  Breeder: Barrie Hoytt. Sire: Hoytts Kodiak Ursa Major  Dam: Hoytts Miska Ursa Minor.  
 Owner:Janine Horner|Becky Brown .   

  6 4 GCH CH Cobblestone Muckross Forget Me Knot BN CGC. SR88755101. Spaniels (English Cocker) 
 97 6/2/2015  Breeder: Rebecca Parchman/Susan L Karsch. Sire: GCH CH Berridale's Dreaming Of Gold   
 Dam: CH Cobblestone Hearts On Fire. Owner:Susan Karsch|Rebecca Parchman.   

  7 Q CH Tiergwaith Royal Welshman CGC. SS05739701. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 95 4/23/2018  Breeder: Peggy Lehnen/Douglas Lehnen. Sire: CH By The Bay Jd  Dam: CH Tiergwaith  
 Christmas Serenade RE CGC. Owner:Peggy Lehnen|Douglas Lehnen.   

  8 2 CH Fyrewyre Whatcha Watchin ? SE CAA THDN RATS DJ CGC. RN27024706. Fox Terriers (Wire) 
 99 7/13/2014  Breeder: A J Pertuit Jr./Heidi A Cole/Klayton Harris. Sire: GCHS CH Aljamar Accentuate The  
 Positive  Dam: CH Fyrewyre Flashdance. Owner:Rebecca Malivuk.   

  9 3 Poole's Ide On My Mind CGC. SS11765802. Spaniels (Irish Water) 
 99 4/2/2019  Breeder: Gregory M Siner/Toni M Owens/Bethany Urban. Sire: CH Whistlestop's Special Agent  
 CD RN  Dam: GCHB CH Poole's Ide Last Dance. Owner:Gregory Siner|Hannah Loonsk|Bethany Urban.   

 10 1 MACH PACH Catch Me If You Can II CDX MXB MJS MXP3 MXPB MJPB PAX. DN21974406. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 100 5/19/2008  Breeder: Chris Schmidt/Jim Schmidt. Sire: CH Waldenwood Trifecta  Dam: Road's End No  
 Regrets. Owner:Lesley Hardin.   

 Rally Intermediate 
 11 1 GCHS CH Cobblestone's Cosmopolitan CD BN RN SH CGC. SR63911203. Spaniels (English Cocker) 
 99 6/28/2010  Breeder: Kathleen A McMahon/Susan L Karsch. Sire: GCH CH Cobblestone Tuscany Taittinger   
 Dam: Cobblestone's Kiss Me Kate. Owner:Susan Karsch|Donna O'Connell.   

 12 2 Rolyart's Rolls Royce RN TD. SS05656205. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 96 6/1/2018  Breeder: Cindy Ford/Shelley Traylor. Sire: GCH CH Bartay's Little Bit Rock N Roll CD BN GN RI  
 NFP CGC  Dam: CH Rolyart's Ready To Play. Owner:Cynthia Deitrick|Cindy Ford|Shelley Traylor.   

 Rally Advanced A 
 14 NQ Si Magnifique Cafe Au Lait Mme Coco RI CGCA CGCU TKN. PR19513103. Poodles (Toy) 
 11/24/2015  Breeder: Dr. Carlyn Cahill. Sire: GCH CH Flaming Embers Too Hot To Handle At West Hills   
 Dam: Star Bright As The Light RI CGCA CGCU TKN. Owner:Dr Carlyn Cahill.   

 15 3 CH Ashdown Black On Track RN FDC NA NAJ NAP NJP NF DCAT SWNE CGC TKN. SS03736501. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 97 10/6/2017  Breeder: Bruce Van Deman/Genea W Jones. Sire: GCHB CH Pbj's Back In Black  Dam:  
 Ashdown's Take A Stand. Owner:Kimberly Williams|Bruce Van Deman.   

 16 4 Soundview's Southern Charm RI CGCA CGCU. SR92161803. Spaniels (Cocker) Ascob 
 93 2/22/2016  Breeder: Judith Webb/Eric Webb. Sire: CH Soundview's Master At Arms  Dam: CH Gemstonz  
 Red Delicious At Ivorilace. Owner:Susan Sinatro.   

 17 2 Seegmiller's X-Ray Vision RN DCAT. RN31993102. Rat Terriers 
 97 3/11/2017  Breeder: Kimberly Seegmiller. Sire: Seegmillers Dark Tango  Dam: Seegmillers Lil Missie.  
 Owner:Sarah Staley.   

 18 AB CH Statesman's Let It Be RI. SS00107101. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 3/25/2017  Breeder: Susan Riese/Gary Riese/Meghen Riese-Bassel. Sire: CH Statesman's Nearco RN JH   
 Dam: CH Statesman's Summer Silks RN. Owner:Susan Riese|Meghen Bassel.   

 19 1 Kendalee RI. PAL270229. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 100 3/1/2014  Breeder: Guiding Eyes for the Blind. Sire: Nordic  Dam: Magnolia. Owner:DeAnna Moore.   

 
 Rally Advanced B 
 21 2 St Jon Life Of Riley's Dream Girl BN RM CA BCAT RATO CGCA. TS26348302. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 100 6/22/2015  Breeder: Jennifer Wehking. Sire: GCHB CH St Jon Copper River  Dam: St Jon Dream A Little  
 Dream Of Me. Owner:Ruth Andrick.   

 22 Q CH MACH3 RACH Skiboo's One Night Censation CDX BN RM3 RAE2 MH17 MHA MX. SR39485705. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 99 9/17/2006  Breeder: Jeanne S Grim D.V.M.. Sire: CH Skiboo's Sensational Speculation RN NAJ  Dam: CH  
 MACH8 PACH Skiboo's One Censational Night CDX RE MH MXB3 MJG3 MXP3 . Owner:Jeanne S Grim  
 DVM.   
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 23 NQ CH Riverwood N Trifecta's Rise From The Ashes BN RI CGC. SR97189802. Spaniels (Cocker) Parti-Color 
 1/14/2017  Breeder: Johnny Downing/Dawn Close. Sire: GCH CH Ber-Lin's Back To The Future  Dam: CH  
 Riverwood Miss Kalispell. Owner:Marsie A Ziesmer.   

 24 3 St Jon Life Of Riley's Copper Fancy BN RM CA BCAT RATO CGCA. TS26348301. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 100 6/22/2015  Breeder: Jennifer Wehking. Sire: GCHB CH St Jon Copper River  Dam: St Jon Dream A Little  
 Dream Of Me. Owner:Ruth Andrick|Jennifer Wehking.   

 25 Q GCH CH Cane Cade Lady In High Cotton CD BN RE JHR BCAT DMA DJ CGCA TKN. SR97967905. Spaniels (Boykin) 
 98 2/19/2017  Breeder: Clint Loudermilk. Sire: Otm Who's Your Daddy MHA  Dam: Magnolia's Cane Cade  
 Diva MH. Owner:Anne Crocker.   

 26 AB GCH CH Windward's Indian Summer CD BN RM CGCA TKN. SR78357202. Spaniels (Field) 
 5/21/2013  Breeder: Thomas & Martha Neumeyer/ Mike & Joanne Rohers. Sire: GCHB CH Nautica's Wind  
 River Gold RN  Dam: GCH CH Windward's Summer Squall. Owner:Marjke Neumeyer|Thomas Neumeyer.   

 27 Q CH Benton Statue Of Liberty CD TKN. SR92120501. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 98 11/27/2015  Breeder: Marjo Jaakkola. Sire: Dirlian Viva Las Vegas  Dam: Benton Just Call Me Miss.  
 Owner:Carrie McAffer.   

 28 4 GCHB CH Statesman's Shenandoah Summer CD RM RAE. SR69202304. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 100 8/9/2011  Breeder: Susan Riese/Gary Riese/Meghen Riese-Bassel. Sire: CH Statesman Skeldale's  
 Nashman RN  Dam: CH Statesman's Citation. Owner:Ellen Hughes/Michael FitzGeorge.   

 29 Q GCH CH Sandscape Wonderboy At The Ready BN RI CGC. SR90022104. Spaniels (Field) 
 87 5/31/2015  Breeder: Corinne Dooley/Nichole Dooley Bunch/Georgette Perry. Sire: GCH CH Windward's Are 
  You Ready  Dam: GCHG CH Sandscape Pardon Me Boys. Owner:Marjke Neumeyer|Nichole Dooley-Bunch.   

 30 1 CH MACH2 Grousemoor Ft Motor City Classic CD PCDX RE JH MXG MJG XF. SR68034501. Retrievers (Flat-Coated) 
 100 4/23/2011  Breeder: Mrs. Helen K Szostak. Sire: Gunways Flying Dragonfly  Dam: Flat-Tyre's Knowing Me  
 Knowing You. Owner:Chris Mcclung.   

 Rally Excellent A 
 20 NQ Ma Chou Magnifique Gingembre Rouge RA CGCA CGCU TKN. PR20527801. Poodles (Toy) 
 12/19/2017  Breeder: Dr. Carlyn Cahill. Sire: CH Lorwin My Macintosh At Ben-Mar  Dam: Star Bright As The  
 Light RI CGCA CGCU TKN. Owner:Dr Carlyn Cahill.   

 Rally Excellent B 
 21 2 St Jon Life Of Riley's Dream Girl BN RM CA BCAT RATO CGCA. TS26348302. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 99 6/22/2015  Breeder: Jennifer Wehking. Sire: GCHB CH St Jon Copper River  Dam: St Jon Dream A Little  
 Dream Of Me. Owner:Ruth Andrick.   

 22 4 CH MACH3 RACH Skiboo's One Night Censation CDX BN RM3 RAE2 MH17 MHA MX. SR39485705. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 98 9/17/2006  Breeder: Jeanne S Grim D.V.M.. Sire: CH Skiboo's Sensational Speculation RN NAJ  Dam: CH  
 MACH8 PACH Skiboo's One Censational Night CDX RE MH MXB3 MJG3 MXP3 . Owner:Jeanne S Grim  
 DVM.   

 24 3 St Jon Life Of Riley's Copper Fancy BN RM CA BCAT RATO CGCA. TS26348301. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 98 6/22/2015  Breeder: Jennifer Wehking. Sire: GCHB CH St Jon Copper River  Dam: St Jon Dream A Little  
 Dream Of Me. Owner:Ruth Andrick|Jennifer Wehking.   

 25 Q GCH CH Cane Cade Lady In High Cotton CD BN RE JHR BCAT DMA DJ CGCA TKN. SR97967905. Spaniels (Boykin) 
 96 2/19/2017  Breeder: Clint Loudermilk. Sire: Otm Who's Your Daddy MHA  Dam: Magnolia's Cane Cade  
 Diva MH. Owner:Anne Crocker.   

 26 AB GCH CH Windward's Indian Summer CD BN RM CGCA TKN. SR78357202. Spaniels (Field) 
 5/21/2013  Breeder: Thomas & Martha Neumeyer/ Mike & Joanne Rohers. Sire: GCHB CH Nautica's Wind  
 River Gold RN  Dam: GCH CH Windward's Summer Squall. Owner:Marjke Neumeyer|Thomas Neumeyer.   

 28 1/HC GCHB CH Statesman's Shenandoah Summer CD RM RAE. SR69202304. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 100 8/9/2011  Breeder: Susan Riese/Gary Riese/Meghen Riese-Bassel. Sire: CH Statesman Skeldale's  
            HC Spaniel Nashman RN  Dam: CH Statesman's Citation. Owner:Ellen Hughes/Michael FitzGeorge.   

 30 Q CH MACH2 Grousemoor Ft Motor City Classic CD PCDX RE JH MXG MJG XF. SR68034501. Retrievers (Flat-Coated) 
 97 4/23/2011  Breeder: Mrs. Helen K Szostak. Sire: Gunways Flying Dragonfly  Dam: Flat-Tyre's Knowing Me  
 Knowing You. Owner:Chris Mcclung.   

 Rally Master 
 21  3/HTQ St Jon Life Of Riley's Dream Girl BN RM CA BCAT RATO CGCA. TS26348302. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 98 6/22/2015  Breeder: Jennifer Wehking. Sire: GCHB CH St Jon Copper River  Dam: St Jon Dream A Little  
 Dream Of Me. Owner:Ruth Andrick.   
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 22 4 CH MACH3 RACH Skiboo's One Night Censation CDX BN RM3 RAE2 MH17 MHA MX. SR39485705. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 98 9/17/2006  Breeder: Jeanne S Grim D.V.M.. Sire: CH Skiboo's Sensational Speculation RN NAJ  Dam: CH  
 MACH8 PACH Skiboo's One Censational Night CDX RE MH MXB3 MJG3 MXP3 . Owner:Jeanne S Grim DVM.   

 24 2 St Jon Life Of Riley's Copper Fancy BN RM CA BCAT RATO CGCA. TS26348301. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 99 6/22/2015  Breeder: Jennifer Wehking. Sire: GCHB CH St Jon Copper River  Dam: St Jon Dream A Little  
 Dream Of Me. Owner:Ruth Andrick|Jennifer Wehking.   

 25 Q GCH CH Cane Cade Lady In High Cotton CD BN RE JHR BCAT DMA DJ CGCA TKN. SR97967905. Spaniels (Boykin) 
 92 2/19/2017  Breeder: Clint Loudermilk. Sire: Otm Who's Your Daddy MHA  Dam: Magnolia's Cane Cade  
 Diva MH. Owner:Anne Crocker.   

 26 AB GCH CH Windward's Indian Summer CD BN RM CGCA TKN. SR78357202. Spaniels (Field) 
 5/21/2013  Breeder: Thomas & Martha Neumeyer/ Mike & Joanne Rohers. Sire: GCHB CH Nautica's Wind  
 River Gold RN  Dam: GCH CH Windward's Summer Squall. Owner:Marjke Neumeyer|Thomas Neumeyer.   

 28 Q  GCHB CH Statesman's Shenandoah Summer CD RM RAE. SR69202304. Spaniels (Welsh Springer) 
 97 8/9/2011  Breeder: Susan Riese/Gary Riese/Meghen Riese-Bassel. Sire: CH Statesman Skeldale's  
            HTQ Spaniel Nashman RN  Dam: CH Statesman's Citation. Owner:Ellen Hughes/Michael FitzGeorge.   

 30 1 CH MACH2 Grousemoor Ft Motor City Classic CD PCDX RE JH MXG MJG XF. SR68034501. Retrievers (Flat-Coated) 
 99 4/23/2011  Breeder: Mrs. Helen K Szostak. Sire: Gunways Flying Dragonfly  Dam: Flat-Tyre's Knowing Me  
 Knowing You. Owner:Chris Mcclung.   

 31 Q  RACH Ruger Vom Weidenhaus CD PCD BN RM5 RAE4 FDC BCAT SWN SHDN CGCA CG.  

  88 DN32756008. German Shepherd  Dogs 1/6/2012  Breeder: Mrs. Michele E Riner. Sire: Blitzen Vom Weidenhaus  Dam: 
Bella-Roka Tochter Vom Weidenhaus. Owner:Alice S Andrews. 

 32 AB Pinewoods Perfect Whiskey Manhattan CD PCD BN RM2 RAE2 FDC OA NAJ AXP . SR82575303. Vizslas 
 4/29/2014  Breeder: Helene K Guida/Nancy Edmunds. Sire: GCH CH Vizcaya's Whiskey State Of Mind   
 Dam: GCH CH Vizcaya's Force Of Nature CGC. Owner:Judy L Nelson|Helene Guida.   


